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Collection

LOT
FLY
RAPID
FORCE
EYFEL
BEST
SLIM
VİVA
HARMONY
DEFNE
FAVORİ
FIRAT
NEVA
NICE
STİL
EVEREST
VEGA
PERA
TRUVA
ELENTRA
ARMADA
MOMENTUM
BOSS
CAPTAIN
NEXUS
VENUS
VERONA
OMEGA
MASTER
HAKAN
CHESTER

ANGEL
POYRAZ
DELTA
SHARK
SLIDE
TETRA
BEYZA
BOSNA
ZEUS
JUMBO
ACTIVE
SEDA
KİLYOS
SUIT
TIGER
ALFA
LOMA
NEHİR
EVA
ÇİZGİ
WORK
SEDA
ZEUGMA
ROSE
FLEXY
FORM
HAZAL & SEKRETER
PENGUEN
EFE
MARTI
PRAG

NUR
SERA
TARZ
KELEBEK
MARLIN
MAKI
BUKET
BAMBİ
HERMES
TWIST
EFTALYA-RELAX
HAN
HERO
KARE
LINE
MİLANO
OLİMPOS
AURA
NAPOLİ
ELITE
HİSAR
VIP CHESTER
GOLD
CHESTER KANEPE
RANGE
KANYON
CONFERENCE
TABURE
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Our expertise is in all areas of study...

It's your turn in your office now.



8 9

Collection
LOT

LOT01

1 1

2

2

3

3

4

4

Başlık Pozisyonu; Yukarı - aşağı ve boyun pozisyonuna 

göre ileri geri ayarlanabilir.

Sırt pozisyonu; Yukarı - aşağı ayarlanabilir. 
Maximum ortopedi için özel tasarlanmıştır.

Kol pozisyonu; İleri - geri, yukarı - aşağı, sağa - sola
ayarlanabilir.

Oturma Pozisyonu; İleri - geri ayalanabilir. 

LOT
Collection
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FLY
Collection

FLY01

FLY
Collection
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RAPID
Collection

RPD02

RPD04RPD01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
There is an indispensable 
comfort in every fold of it.
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FORCE
Collection

FRC02

FRC04FRC01

Product Details

FORCE
Collection
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EYFEL
Collection

EYF02

EYF03

EYF04

EYF01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils

The perfect balance of design 
and function is in your office.
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BEST
Collection

BST01

PLUSStrengthen the team spirit 
with back health.
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BEST
Collection

BST11
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SLIM
Collection

SLM02

SLM03

SLM04

SLM01

SLIM
Collection
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VIVA
Collection

VIV02

VIV03

VIV04

VIV01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils



HARMONY

HRM44

For effective business results 
High Standards.
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HRM42

HRM43

HRM44

HRM41

HARMONY
LEATHER

Collection
P

ro
d

u
c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
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HARMONYHARMONY
CollectionCollection

HRM62

HRM63

HRM65HRM64

HRM61

HRM52

HRM53

HRM54

HRM51

LEATHERLEATHER
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HRM72

HRM73

HRM75HRM74

HRM71

HARMONY
LEATHER

Collection
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HARMONYHARMONY
CollectionCollection

HRM02

HRM03

HRM04

HRM01

HRM22

HRM23

HRM25HRM24

HRM21
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HARMONYHARMONY
CollectionCollection

HRM12

HRM13

HRM14

HRM11

HRM32

HRM33

HRM35HRM34

HRM31
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DEFNE
Collection

DFN22

DFN23

DFN24

DFN21

DEFNE
Collection

LEATHER LEATHER

DFN32

DFN33

DFN34

DFN31
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DEFNE
Collection

DEFNE
Collection

DFN12

DFN13

DFN14

DFN11

DFN02

DFN03

DFN04

DFN01
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Collection

FVR02

FVR03

FVR04

FVR01

Collection

FVR12

FVR13

FVR14

FVR11

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils

FAVORIFAVORI
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Collection

FVR22

FVR23

FVR25FVR24

FVR21

Collection

FVR32

FVR33

FVR35FVR34

FVR31

FAVORIFAVORI
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FIRAT
Collection

FRT12

FRT13

FRT14

FRT11

FIRAT
Collection

FRT02

FRT03

FRT04

FRT01
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NICE
Collection

NEV02

NEV03

NEV04

NEV01

NEVA
Collection

NCE22

NCE12

NCE02

NCE23

NCE13

NCE03

NCE24

NCE14

NCE04

Product 
Details
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STIL
Collection

STIL
Collection

STL02

STL12

STL04

STL14 STL32

STL22

STL34

STL24



The spirit of leadership is in every detail of your office...
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VEGA
Collection

VGA02

VGA03

VGA04

VGA01

EVEREST
Collection

EVR02

EVR03

EVR04

EVR01
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PERA
Collection

PRA02

PRA03

PRA04

PRA01
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TRUVA
Collection

TRV12

TRV02

TRV13

TRV03

TRV04

TRV11

TRUVA
Collection

TRV01
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ELENTRA
Collection

ELN12

ELN13

ELN14

EXTRA

ELN11
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ELENTRA
Collection

ELN02

ELN03

ELN04

ELN01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
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ARMADA
Collection

ARM02

ARM03

ARM04

ARM01
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MOMENTUM
Collection

MMT02MMT12

MMT03MMT13

MMT01MMT11

MOMENTUM
Collection
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BOSS
Collection

BSS12

BSS13

BSS14

BSS11

BOSS
Collection

BSS02

BSS03

BSS04

BSS01

EXTRA
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CAPTAIN
Collection

PLUS

CPT22

CPT23

CPT24

CPT21
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Collection

CPT02

CPT03

CPT04

CPT01

CAPTAIN
Collection

CPT12

CPT13

CPT14

CPT11

CAPTAIN
EXTRA
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NEXUS
Collection

NXS02

NXS03

NXS04

NXS01P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
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VERONA
Collection

VRN02

VRN03

VRN04

VRN01

VNS02

VNS03

VNS04

VNS01

VENUS
Collection

PLUS
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OMEGA
Collection

OMG02

OMG03

OMG04

OMG01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
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MASTER
Collection

MST12

MST13

MST14

MST11

MST02

MST03

MST04

MST01

MASTER
Collection

WOODEN
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HAKAN
Collection

HKN12

HKN13

HKN14

HKN11

HKN02

HKN03

HKN04

HKN01

HAKAN
Collection

WOODEN
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CHESTER
Collection

CHS12

CHS13

CHS14

CHS11

CHS02

CHS03

CHS04

CHS01

CHESTER
Collection

WOODEN
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POYRAZ
Collection

PYZ02

PYZ03

PYZ04

PYZ01

ANG02

ANG03

ANG04

ANG01

ANGEL
Collection
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DELTA
Collection

DLT12

DLT13

DLT14

DLT11

DLT02

DLT03

DLT04

DLT01

DELTA
Collection

EXTRA
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SLIDE
Collection

SHK02

SHK03

SHK04

SHK01

SLD02

SLD03

SLD04

SLD01

SHARK
Collection
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BEYZA
Collection

BYZ02

BYZ03

BYZ04

BYZ01

TTR02

TTR03

TTR04

TTR01

TETRA
Collection
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ZEUS
Collection

BSN02

BSN03

BSN04

BSN01

BOSNA
Collection

ZUS02

ZUS03

ZUS04

ZUS01



96 97

ACTIVE
Collection

ACT02

ACT03

ACT04

ACT01

JMB02

JMB03

JMB04

JMB01

JUMBO
Collection
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KILYOS
Collection

KLY02

KLY03

KLY05KLY04

KLY01

SEDA
Collection

SDA02

SDA03

SDA05SDA04

SDA01
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SUIT
Collection

SUT02

SUT03

SUT04

SUT01

Success comes from standing up straight.



102 103

ALFA
Collection

TGR02

TGR03

TGR05TGR04

TGR01

TIGER
Collection

ALF02

ALF03

ALF04

ALF01
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LOMA
Collection

LMA02

LMA03

LMA04

LMA01
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NEHIR
Collection

NHR12

NHR13

NHR14

NHR11

EXTRA
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NEHIR
Collection

NHR02

NHR03

NHR04

NHR01

P
ro

d
u

c
t 

D
e

ta
ils
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EVA
Collection

EVA04

EVA03

EVA05

EVA02
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ÇİZGİ
Collection

EXTRA

CZG03

CZG04

CZG05 CZG06

CZG02

CZG13

CZG14

CZG12

ÇİZGİ
Collection

Pro
duct D

eta
ils
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SEDA
Collection

WRK01 SED01

WRK04 SED04

WRK11 SED11

WRK02 SED02WRK03 SED03

WRK10 SED10WRK05 SED05

WRK12 SED12

WORK
Collection
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ZGM01

ZGM04

ZGM11

ZGM02 ZGM03

ZGM10ZGM05

ZGM12

ZEUGMA
Collection

ROSE
Collection

RSE06RSE08

RSE10 RSE11

RSE15

RSE12
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FLEXY
Collection

FLX07

Collection

FLX02 FLX06 FLX05

FLX11FLX10FLX04

FLX12

FLEXY
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FORM
Collection

HZL02

HZL12

ER6UK

HZL03

HZL13

ER6P

HZL04

HZL14

ER13K

HAZAL & SEKRETER
Collection

FRM05FRM03 FRM08

FRM10FRM07

FRM12FRM11
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EFE
Collection

PENGUEN
Collection

PNG03

PNG02

EFE03

EFE02

PNG05

EFE05PNG04

EFE04



124 125

PRAG
Collection

MARTI
Collection

MRT03

MRT02

PRG05

PRG03

MRT04

MRT01

PRG04

PRG06

PRG02
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SERA       
Collection

NUR
Collection

NUR03 SRA03

NUR05

NUR02 SRA02

SRA05

NUR04 SRA04
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KELEBEK
Collection

TARZ
Collection

TRZ03

TRZ02

KLB04

KLB02

TRZ04 KLB05
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MARLIN
Collection

MRL05

MRL03

MRL04

MRL02

MKI04 MKI05

MKI02

MAKI
Collection
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BAMBI
Collection

BUKET
Collection

BKT03 BKT04

BKT02

BMB04

BMB03

BMB02

BMB05
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HERMES
Collection

HER04

Everyone can succeed, but only 
"Some" will be the best!



136 137

RELAX
Collection

EFT04

RLX04

EFTALYA
Collection

TWS04

TWIST
Collection

Let the visit to your office be an 
occasion of convenience.
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HAN
Collection

HAN02

HAN01

"Balance" makes you privileged.
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HERO
Collection

ERO02

ERO01
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LINE
Collection

KARE
Collection

LNE02

KRE02

KRE03

LNE03

İkili Koltuk 
G 124 / D 62 / Y 75

İkili Koltuk 
G 174  / Y 55

Üçlü Koltuk 
G 185 / D 62 / Y 75

Üçlü Koltuk 
G 231  / Y 55

Tekli
G 61 / D 62 / Y 75

KRE01
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OLIMPOS
Collection

MILANO
Collection

MLN01 OLM01

OLM03MLN03

Koltuk 
G 214 / D 90 / Y 83

Koltuk 
G 198 / D 82 / Y 85

Tekli
G 95 / D 90 / Y 83

Tekli
G 112 / D 82 / Y 85
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NAPOLI
Collection

AURA
Collection

AUR01 NPL01

NPL03AUR03

Koltuk 
G 211 / D 77 / Y 70

Koltuk 
G 201 / D 82 / Y 86

Tekli
G 95 / D 77 / Y 70

Tekli
G 91 / D 82 / Y 86
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HISAR
Collection

ELITE
Collection

ELT01 HSR01

HSR03ELT03

Koltuk 
G 210 / D 86 / Y 80

Koltuk 
G 230 / D 90 / Y 85

Tekli
G 100 / D 86 / Y 80

Tekli
G 112 / D 90 / Y 85
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GOLD
Collection

VIP CHESTER
Collection

VIP01 GLD01

GLD03
VIP03

Koltuk 
G 245 / D 90 / Y 70

Koltuk 
G 187 / D 55 / Y 80

Tekli
G 110 / D 90 / Y 70

Tekli
G 85 / D 55 / Y 80
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CHESTER KANEPE
Collection

CHR01

CHR03

Koltuk 
G 240 / D 95 / Y 79

Tekli
G 120 / D 95 / Y 79
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KANYON
Collection

RANGE
Collection

Koltuk 
G 208 / D 82 / Y 72

Koltuk 
G 210 / D 86 / Y 79

Tekli
G 98 / D 82 / Y 72

Tekli
G 101,5 / D 86 / Y 79

RNG01 KNY01

KNY03RNG03
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CONFERENCE
Collection

SNM01

SNM11

SNM21

SNM23

Return from social spaces to 
living spaces...



TBR04RSE01

CZG01 TBR02

TBR03ICN01

158

TABURE
Collection



WORLD LINE DIŞ TİCARET LTD. ŞTİ
Address : İncili Pınar mh. M. Aksoy Blv Dünya iş Merkezi No:34 Door:2

Şehitkamil /GAZİANTEP / TURKIYE
Mob. : +90 533 968 60 17

E-mail : info@world-line.com.tr
Web : www.world-line.com.tr




